
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4:Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

4.2 Clinical, Equipment and Laboratory 

Learning Resources 

4.2.3: Average number of students per year exposed to 

learning resource such as Laboratories, Animal House 

& Herbal Garden (in house OR hired) during the last 

five years 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Number of UG, PG students exposed to Laboratories, Animal House & Herbal 

Garden(in house OR hired) per yearbased on time-table and attendance 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr No Data  Page No 

1 Total UG & PG student data 4 



AMC DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

NUMBER OF UG AND PG STUDENTS EXPOSED TO LABORATORIES 

STUDENTS/BATCH 

FIRST BDS 

SECOND BDS 

THIRD BDS 

FOURTH BDS 

INTERNS 

TOTAL UGS 
EXPOSED 

PG- ORAL SURGERY 

PG 
PROSTHODONTICS 

PG- ENDODONTICS 

PG- ORTHODONTICS 

PG 
PERIODONTOL0GY 

TOTAL PG 

EXPOSED 

IN LAST FIVE YEARS 

2022-23 

117 

122 

75 

99 

97 

510 

5 

35 

2021-22 

122 

89 

101 

98 

94 

504 

4 

3 

34 

2020-2 1 

91 

105 

100 

96 

102 

494 

3 

33 

Dean, 

2019-20 

109 

98 

96 

98 

99 

500 

3 

32 

A.M.C. Dental Coliege 

2018-19 

97 

97 

93 

91 

476 

3 

30 
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