











## AMC DENTAL COLLEGE

Khokhra, Ahmedabad 380008

Affiliated to Gujarat University

### SELF STUDY REPORT (CYCLE 1) 2022-2023

**CRITERIA:** 4:Infrastructure and Learning Resources

KEY INDICATOR: 4.2 Clinical, Equipment and Laboratory

#### METRIC:

4.2.3: Average number of students per year exposed to learning resource such as Laboratories, Animal House & Herbal Garden (in house OR hired) during the last five years











### Data



Number of UG, PG students exposed to Laboratories, Animal House & Herbal Garden(in house OR hired) per yearbased on time-table and attendance











# Index

Sr No	Data	Page No
1	Total UG & PG student data	4



#### AMC DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

# NUMBER OF UG AND PG STUDENTS EXPOSED TO LABORATORIES IN LAST FIVE YEARS

STUDENTS/BATCH	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
FIRST BDS	117	122	91	109	98
SECOND BDS	122	89	105	98	97
THIRD BDS	75	101	100	96	97
FOURTH BDS	99	98	96	98	93
INTERNS	97	94	102	99	91
TOTAL UGS EXPOSED	510	504	494	500	476
PG- ORAL SURGERY	5	4	3	3	3
PG- PROSTHODONTICS	9	9	9	9	9
PG- ENDODONTICS	9	9	9	9	9
PG- ORTHODONTICS	9	9	9	9	9
PG- PERIODONTOLOGY	3	3	3	5	3
TOTAL PG EXPOSED	35	34	33	32	30

A.M.C. Dental College